Huawei S5730-SI Series
Switches Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .......................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Models & Appearance ...................................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits ................................................................................................................................................ 3
Product Specifications ...................................................................................................................................................... 6

Supports LNP (similar to DTP)
Supports VCMP (similar to VTP)
BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product Description
S5730-48C-SI-AC
S5730-48C-SI Bundle (24 x Ethernet 10/100/1,000 ports, 8 x 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface
slot, with 150W AC power supply)
S5730-48C-PWR-SI-AC
S5730-48C-PWR-SI Bundle (24 x Ethernet 10/100/1,000 ports, 8 x 10 Gig SFP+, PoE+, with
1 interface slot, with 500W AC power supply)
S5730-68C-SI-AC
S5730-68C-SI Bundle (48 x Ethernet 10/100/1,000 ports, 4 x 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface
slot, with 150W AC power supply)
S5730-68C-PWR-SI-AC
S5730-68C-PWR-SI Bundle (48 x Ethernet 10/100/1,000 ports, 4 x 10 Gig SFP+, PoE+, with
1 interface slot, with 500W AC power supply)
Router-switch.com 14
S5730-68C-PWR-SI
S5730-68C-PWR-SI (48 x Ethernet 10/100/1,000 ports, 4 x 10 Gig SFP+, PoE+, with 1
interface slot, without power module)
ES5D21Q04Q01  4-port 40 GE QSFP+ interface card
ES0W2PSA0150  150W AC Power Module (Black)
ES0W2PSD0150  150W DC Power Module (Black)
PAC-500WA-BE  500W AC PoE Power Module (Black, power panel side exhaust)
PDC-650WA-BE  650W DC PoE Power Module (Black, power panel side exhaust)
PAC1000D5412  1,000W AC PoE Power Module
W2PSA1150  1,150W AC PoE Power Module
SSD-240GB 240 GB SSD card
Router-switch.com 15
WHERE TO BUY
Want to buy this series of products? please contact:
● Tel: +1-626-239-8066 (USA)/ +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
● Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
● Email: sales@router-switch.com (Sales Inquiries)
Or visit: Huawei S5730-SI Series Switches
About us
Router-switch.com, founded in 2002, is one of the biggest Global Network Hardware Supplier. We are a leading
provider of network products with 14,500+ customers in over 200 countries. We provide original new and used
network equipments (Cisco, Huawei, HPE, Dell, Juniper, EMC, etc.), including Routers, Switches, Servers, Storage,